FGPC Small Boat Race Series

FGPC Races - Small Boat Race Series - 28 February 2026

February 28, 2026

Place

o g1 a0~ B WODN PR

P W N

Time

0:59:43
1:02:40
1:03:31
1:04:38
1:04:38
1:04:54
1:04:54
1:05:57

0:55:28
0:56:18
0:57:10
1:09:14
DNF
DNF

Name
Heather
Christa
Willow
Karsang
Frederique
Aine
Helene

Penny

Patrick
Sam
Derek

Peter
Jonathon
Garth

Taylor
Bull

van Akker
Lama
Rioux
Franey
Schmaltz

Ledoux

Linden
Sayers
O'Beirne
Cavens
Gorenflos
Irwin
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Points
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
10

15
14
13
12

OC2 Partner Name

Frederique Rioux
Karsang Lama
Helene Schmaltz

Aine Franey

Garth Irwin
Jonathan Gorenflos



